Architectural Review Board Meeting Agenda
Thursday, July 8, 2021
6:00 PM

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)
9)

Call to Order
Roll Call of Members

Public Comments

Approval of Minutes

Staff Report

Old Business

New Business

A)

Q)

D)

Application Number: ARB-21-50

Address: 271 S. Cassingham

Applicant: Steven Foisy

Owner: Elena Andrews

Request: Removing existing screens and adding front porch windows.

Application Number: ARB-21-52
Address: 692 Chelsea

Applicant: Angel Subisak

Owner: Daniel and Angel Subisak
Request: Front porch addition

Application Number: ARB-21-54

Address: 407 Northview

Applicant: Ji Liu

Owner: Ji Liu

Request: Demolition and new single family home.

Application Number: ARB-21-48
Address: 436 S Columbia

Applicant: Nicole Franz

Owner: Charles Hire

Request: Solar panel addition on garage.

Other Business

Adjourn



